TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commisslonerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To ((By e-mail).

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
7 No. of lin ders 4
8 Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As a pp lica ble
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H. P. IL7.7 Kw @ 2600 rpm ( power Mode)
Eco Mode92 Kw 2600 m
12. Cubic ca acit 3300 cc
13. 16 LPT SLR49CBC 16086M5 Fuil
control truck chassis with sleeper
BS-VI
TATA 19
forwa rd
cab onl
14. Wheel base
15. Seatin ca act Driver + 2
16. Colo u r Asa lica ble
t7. ULW unladen wei 4660 K S
18. c.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
18500 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front axle 295190 R20
b Rear Axle 295 90 R20
20. Registered Axle Weight
Faw 7000 K s
Rear Axle Raw 11500 K S
2t. Dimension
a Overall len th 8565 mm
b Rear over han s 2285 mm
C 2440 mm
d Overall height 2700 mm
Min. Ground Clearance 235 mm
22. q ee d o rn r sp eed ms it n( p g
nfu cti n
M/s Bosch
23. ed limitPre-set sMax S eed 80 km h
{
5
Ma kers classification
4920 mm
q ht)
a. Front Axle (